HENRY E. LAMB JR. SPECIAL OLYMPICS AWARD

An annual perpetual award presented in memory of Henry E. Lamb, Jr., to the Post in the Department of Washington that carries on annually the most outstanding program in support of the Special Olympics within the State of Washington. This report form must be completed and submitted to Dept. HQ, **POSTMARKED NOT LATER THAN JUNE 1st.**

Award will be based on total hours spent in fund raising projects, total hours spent in preparation for competition events, total hours spent in assisting local or state competitions, and total hours spent in serving on local or regional Special Olympics Boards.

In computing the award winner, total hours in each category will be divided by the Post membership as of May 31 each year. Posts with the greatest total hours per member will be judged the annual winner.

| Post Name: | , Post No: |
|------------|------------|
| | / |

Location: _____

Post Membership as of May 31 (to be furnished by Dept. HQ):

| | | TOTALCOMMITTEE | | |
|----------|--|-------------------|----------|--|
| | | HOURS | USE ONLY | |
| 1. | Total hours spent in fund raising project(s). | | | |
| 2. | Total hours spent in preparation for competitive events. | | | |
| 3. | Total hours spent in assisting local or state competitions. | | | |
| 4. | Total hours spent in serving on local or regional Special Olympics Board(s). | | | |
| S | IGNATURES: | | | |
| | Post Special Olympics Chairman | Post Commander | | |
| | DATE: | | | |
| ******** | | | | |
| | TO BE COMPLETED BY TROPHIES ANI | D AWARDS COMMITTE | E | |

- 1. _____ 2. _____
- 3.
- 4.

TOTAL: _____